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Product Class
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ETIM 7

ETIM 8 (Etim8)

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Height
Product Net Width

Product Net Weight

Safety Information

Performance Level
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AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. 2TLA858003R2900

Description: SAFETY MAT W TRIM 12X12

UPC No 804325707244
Home > Machine Safety > Pressure Sensitive Devices

Safety mat with built in rubber trim, 12 inch x 12 inch, with 10m cable with flying leads coming out of long
side, made our of Polyurethane, black with Eurodot design

Pressure Sensitive Devices
Safety Mat

Safety Bumpers, Edges & Mats
ASK
IP65

EC002887 - Pressure sensitive protective device
EC002887 - Pressure sensitive protective device

305 mm
14 mm

305 mm
10.00 LB

Uptod
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